T V=l 1 ] — '\ 43
P S _” ~
F ™ v N
/ S / N— v
» " N / - ™ T
J L / o _‘[ MIROCA DESIG ]
1 / \ \\ INCORPBORATED SINDE | 956
1 / N\ /f \ CUSTOM HOME DESIGN
] T \ \ PROJECT MANAGEMENT
) I \ / / \ 7 — S Ml 4 L
0 | AL - Vi oo/ wo  LANE\(NOT TRAVELED) T
H \@ / Overhead Utjlity Wires / Sl s e e i e 3, J 4 Diie it
: e e B e s eme e m e e e e S SS= gl sSew mes eee e Orrawa, ONTARID
i 3XDia.0.1/0.15 / NOTE: J
\ i / ) . ' / / 4 0.1/0.15 /\ 3 REAR PARKING AREA DESIGN CONFIRMED WITH INDUSTRY STANDARD TURNING RADIUS
\ ; / LSS i 18— L i e e 2 | AND 2.6m X 5.2m PA.éKING SPACES PER CITY OF OTTAWA STANDARDS
[ | / \ | N »y | /
: / p =% - { [ conTAcT@ ADESIGN. COM
\ : i (| Ve '; \ . o e
\ \ N l J- \
\ | \ 0.59— 1 5 N LT
% 7 N
: Shed 7 : | = |
Vinyl) 7 |
' \ ( )’ ) /. ! { s 7SO_D‘_, - -~ I &,E |
/ 0.64—%4, £2XHia.0.15 V0O~ &
KEY PLAN \ ‘ & R ~ : L ~ ki |
ETTEEETE CATION OF SUBJECT PROPERTY l \ 00 E\ o \*ﬁ\ ] % |
\ = — &=
ADDRESS 271 QUEEN MARY STREET | \ Overhang| VS E > |
OTTAWA, ON. | SR B |
K26 262 l N \ =Y % !
\ HALIQ.UL ~
LEGAL LOTS 890, 891, 892, 893 O Ll
DESCRIPTION | REGISTERED PLAN 375 | \ 23 \’~\\% o |
WARD 8, COLLEGE i 5[5 N BALGONY [’ =
= { LS l
| 303} R e | 3.03 "2
ZONING ReUC el o STERSH ) E / = |
ZONING BY—LAW 2008-250/2020~289 & INFILL PROVISIONS 2020-288 | rO 921 2 i ; AL OF 2ND & 3RD// ~— ) {'O gr)'] L [
ZONING UNIT A UNIT B UNIT C | LY ed vV ! 4 it BN |
TOWNHOMES PROPOSED PROPOSED PROPOSED , Y, A ’ 4 Z ? < |
MIN. LOT WIDTH 4.5m 5.05m 5.41m 5.08m b= S 1 3 50 7 \ =
MIN. LOT AREA 135m* 129m* 132m* 131m? | S / % B\ <5} I
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 11m 10.95m 10.95m 10.95m | REats 87 | ¥ /zb—-) S?_- |
MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK 4.5m 4.55m 4,55m 4.55m | 1 97 / \ |
REAR YARD SETBACK 30% (7.76m) | 31.47% (8.15m) 31.47% (8.15m) | 31.47% (8.15m) | - i X |
MIN. REAR YARD AREA 25% lot area | 31.89% (41.15m*) | 31.54% (41.64m®) | 31.60% (41.40m?) | - '6;' — i ] \ |
MIN. INTERIOR YARD SETBACK | 1.2m 0.6m ~ 0.6m | g; 0 & | | w /
ENDNOTES | (4) -« O O o 12 I ‘ ‘ S % o AL 7. l
Where located within Schedule 342, see Part V, Section 144 -Alternative Yard Setbacks for ' oo N 8 | i | ; ® 8 |
TABLE Low—rise Residential Uses in the Greenbelt for the minimum required rear yard setback. I et 5 @ = | Ep e X Q @ = |
1568 S 1| | S - —
Where located outside Arec A on Schedule 342, the minimum rear yard setback is 25% of e ,i 2 5 [ LC) OE o i =4 5 =
| 0 S Nl & xS 273 |
the lot depth which must comprise at least 25% of the area of the lot, however it need 0 o< ] % { - I & IYe) < 1 'gi)
not exceed 7.5 m. Notwithstanding the foregoing, where the rear lot line abuts the interior l — D el B 73 ——n ‘]% Stor—ey Dwelling I
side lot line of an abutting lot, the minimum required rear yard setback is equal to the = beta] - e | 1= =) = & . ..
minimum required interlor side yard setback of the abutting lot along each point of the | 2 I — F 97’ 2 (Brick& Siding) |
shared lot line. On lots with depths of 15 m or less, the minimum rear yord setback is 4 I % UNl‘T C | ‘-o‘- . % I
m. (By—law 2020-288) o~ | l /lj H o~
# [oso)(E)
(10) | | t i . / |
Where the building has a peaked roof having a slope of 1 In 3 (4/12 pitch) or steeper, the l PARTS 8 9 | A [
maximum building height is 11 m. I | 1 g >
| | o
Where the property Is located outside of Area A on Schedule 342, the maximum bullding l #261 O > 7 '
height 1s 11 m. | 7 . — 4, 06’ o — | GENERAL NOTES:
| e » C = e |z
=5 [1.24] : bey | 1.24]5 =5 e
- | 7 1.24 /; 7Z > "l | 1,243 ||| e,
ection Rear Yords on Interior or through lots 4 = ! ! > i
14 (3) Where a lots rear lot line abuts sither an R1, R2, R3 or R4 zone, or abuts a lone | & \};HLL OF 2ND'&3RD77 ¥ —1 y' I "3_—70’ +=3.83 = l gb@%m‘ﬁmﬁ%ﬁgasm
that abuts an R1, R2, R3, or R4 zone on either side, except in the case of a l 7 FLOORS ABOVE .| % ’ :' i ] g o ? | REGULATIONS, AND BYLAWS.
Planned Unit Development: | N P A (=0 To3 | ' 11 -Z-I < I 3. FUCTINGS DESIGNED FOR 2000 26,F
(a) the rear yard must comprise at least 25 percent of the lot crea; and the minimum ] Ir | el idaame | RIS =Y MATERIAL AND COMPACTION
rear yard setback is pursuant to Table 144A or 144B below. | { . =4 > 1] : | ;gneéwmfﬁéﬁGNgmuﬂm POURING
(i) where the minimum front yard is 4.5 m or less, the minimum rear yord depth is H o PORCH § e < MO (@] CONCRETE.
determined by Table 144A | LI - & W |
p— 1= -SOD- - — ’ 4, D0 NOIT SCALE THE DRAWINGS.
Lot Depth | greater than 25 metres | A 2’ 853’ TR ik Y ™~ o <C o< 8 |
Minimum Rear Yard | 30% of the lot depth ' o~ D 54] [2 60] NN_) g S | i (o)) ™~ o > e L.’)- I
| :: N SHA;?ED TR SAk s E 2 |
! LI T L
ASPHALT | sl [1.20 'SHas
i -SOD- - ¥ 4
| DRIVEWAY | G INTERLOC ®\ [ |
| | ; i | LAY NEW Lo o3 |
MINOR VARIANCES REQUESTED: ; ] 15.24 ! | : TREE * |
UNIT A (PARTS 1=2): AS‘[)%\Q/Z Sidewalk EXISTING TREE LOCATIONS
a) To permit a reduced lot area of 129 square metres, whereas \ 1 UPCATED FOR TiR
the By—law requires a minimum lot area of 135 square metres. MAY 16, 2022
= - Co : . No. DESCRIPTION & DATE
I ]
b) To permit a reduced interior side yard setback of 0.60 ; U o , \E mmittee OfAdJustment ReviaionE
- . .o e . . . | ) )
meéres,tgvhel:eofs 1tth Byt law requires a minimum interior side FRONT YARD AREA: 1 1 658 1 675 cB 1 667 RONT YARD AREA: S—
yard setback of 1.2 metres. 22.7 SQ.M. | 5 05 5 1 1 [5 08] 22.8 SQ.M. MAY 3 0 2022 :
SOFT_LANDSCAPE AREA: [5.05] [5.11] \ SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA:
UNIT B (PARTS 3-6): 18.6 SQ.M. [81.9%] LOT WIDTH / LOT WIDTH LOT WIDTH 8.7 SQM. [82.1%] Biry o7 s
c) To permit a reduced lot area of 132 square metres, whereas H
the By—law requires a minimum lot area of 135 square metres. // Clty of Ottawa
QUEFN |MARY S\TREET
[l pRDFDKEEEVDpEEyE PLAN
UNIT C (PARTS 7-8): / MING R VARIANCES REGUESTED
d) To permit a reduced lot area of 131 square metres, whereas A _ / FRONT YARD AREA:
the By—law requires a minimum lot area of 135 square metres. DRIVEWAY AREA = 11.7 SQM - 22.9 SQ.M. SR S—
e) To permit a reduced interior side yard setback of 0.60 2067;\’/1 ?(F 4F|;3NI Yﬁ\R;D SthiA(ng/j\:rAég)SQ'M E%EEC%AKA&D[SZ%ATP;E]mAREA DRawn:  M.D.
metres, whereas the By—law requires a minimum interior side ¢ . o A . M. A% CHekeo:
yard setback of 1.2 metres. COMPLIES: SEC. 107 (8)(b)(ii FJ R D P D S E D S ITE P LAN R S51.1
SCALE: 1:150 ||

CGEYRIGHT MIRGCA DESIGN TNE. 2020




